
Sponsored by:
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Marine

IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 2 -2 Nov  2014
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :14

Place Yacht Sail No
IRC 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time

1 Intrigue 200 1.107 11:00:00 14:07:00 3:07:00 3:27:01
2 Calamansi 1347 0.984 11:00:00 14:32:33 3:32:33 3:29:09
3 Keilun 1691 1.057 11:00:00 14:19:43 3:19:43 3:31:06
4 Red Kite 2 2093 1.03 11:00:00 14:26:47 3:26:47 3:32:59
5 Ramrod 2213 1.176 11:00:00 14:05:43 3:05:43 3:38:24
6 Andiamo 2219 1.033 11:00:00 14:32:12 3:32:12 3:39:12
7 Redeye 280 1.157 11:00:00 14:09:36 3:09:36 3:39:22
8 Blackjack 2121 1.101 11:00:00 14:20:18 3:20:18 3:40:32
9 Wonderwall 1401 1.084 11:00:00 14:27:57 3:27:57 3:45:25
10 Wicked 2171 1.08 11:00:00 14:35:43 3:35:43 3:52:58
11 Jarrah 2287 1.096 11:00:00 14:35:53 3:35:53 3:56:36

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 2 -2 Nov  2014
Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number :14

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time

1 Keilun 1691 912 11:00:00 14:19:43 3:19:43 3:38:59

2 Intrigue 200 842 11:00:00 14:07:00 3:07:00 3:42:05
3 Calamansi 1347 953 11:00:00 14:32:33 3:32:33 3:43:02
4 Wonderwall 1401 927 11:00:00 14:27:57 3:27:57 3:44:20
5 Ramrod 2213 810 11:00:00 14:05:43 3:05:43 3:49:17
6 Wicked 2171 935 11:00:00 14:35:43 3:35:43 3:50:43
7 Redeye 280 819 11:00:00 14:09:36 3:09:36 3:51:30
8 Andiamo 2219 916 11:00:00 14:32:12 3:32:12 3:51:40
9 Jarrah 2287 928 11:00:00 14:35:53 3:35:53 3:52:38
10 Red Kite 2 2093 882 11:00:00 14:26:47 3:26:47 3:54:27
11 Blackjack 2121 843 11:00:00 14:20:18 3:20:18 3:57:36
12 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 1022 11:00:00 15:03:18 4:03:18 3:58:04
13 White Crane 10405 1001 11:00:00 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION B
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 2 -2 Nov  2014
Start Time : 11:10:00 Course Number : 14

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time
Elapsed 

Time
Corrected 

Time

1 Thea 2066 1020 11:10:00 13:38:09 2:28:09 2:25:15
2 Jade Cove (No spinnaker) 2337 1112 11:10:00 13:53:10 2:43:10 2:26:44
3 Local Hero 1473 1084 11:10:00 13:52:29 2:42:29 2:29:54
4 Generation 2370 1016 11:10:00 13:43:00 2:33:00 2:30:35
5 Ragamuffin 9935 1451 11:10:00 15:09:32 3:59:32 2:45:05
6 Banter 2172 1036 11:10:00 14:08:59 2:58:59 2:52:46
7 Aquarius 8135 1141 11:10:00 14:27:34 3:17:34 2:53:09

Aberdeen Boat Club Waglan Series

Provisional results
WAGLAN 2


